Relatorio de Pagamentos

Lote: 0151

OAB: Iniciado em: 11/07/2023 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos),

Fechado em: 13/07/2023 (Carolina Garcia dos Santos),
Oficio: 033/2023  Ref.: 07/2023

Nomeacgao
091
128
013
066
164
057
089
195

Advogado

Angelo Vitor Barros Diogo
Claudia Alonso Daud Ribeiro
Isabella Cardoso Cezar

Marcio Andre Rodrigues Marcos
Ramon Barbosa Tristdo

Sabrina Lima Moussalli
Tattiana Affonso Frezza

Thiago de Toledo Piza Paz e Silva
Total

Certidao

11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023

%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Orgao:

Processo:
Bruto INSS
560,51 61,66
1.494,67 164,41
560,51 61,66
186,83 20,55
498,23 54,81
373,66 41,10
186,83 20,55
1.121,00 123,31
4.982,24 548,05

Prefeitura de Santos

ISS
11,21
29,89
11,21

0,00
9,96
7,47
3,74
22,42
95,90

IRRF
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Valor
487,64
1.300,37
487,64
166,28
433,46
325,09
162,54
975,27
4.338,29

042569/2023 - 11 de 13/07/2023

OAB(10%)
56,05
149,47
56,05

18,68

49,82

37,37

18,68
112,10
498,22



